D3544-S mSTX
Industrial Series
�
Intel® Celeron® Processor J4005/J4105 &
Intel® Pentium® Silver Processor J5005
 � Dual DP V1.2a, LVDS & eDP
 � M.2 SSD & M.2 WLAN Slots onboard
 � HW Watchdog & GPIO

bm
y
ORDERING INFORMATION�
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3544-S1 mSTX F5120-V207 Intel® Celeron® J4005 (DC/10 W TDP/2.7 GHz), Tempo Audio Codec
D3544-S2 mSTX F5120-V208 Intel® Celeron® J4105 (QC/10 W TDP/2.5 GHz), Tempo Audio Codec
D3544-S3 mSTX F5120-V209 Intel® Pentium® Silver J5005 (QC/10 W/2.8 GHz), Tempo Audio Codec
D3544-S1 mSTX F5120-V157 (EOL) Intel® Celeron® J4005 (DC/10 W TDP/2.7 GHz), Realtek Audio Codec
D3544-S2 mSTX F5120-V158 (EOL) Intel® Celeron® J4105 (QC/10 W TDP/2.5 GHz), Realtek Audio Codec
D3544-S3 mSTX F5120-V159 (EOL) Intel® Pentium® Silver J5005 (QC/10 W/2.8 GHz), Realtek Audio Codec
D3544-S1 mSTX
(w/o LVDS Support)
F5120-V1573 (EOL) Intel® Celeron® J4005 (DC/10W TDP/2.7 GHz), Realtek Audio Codec*
D3544-S2 mSTX
(w/o LVDS Support)
F5120-V1583 (EOL) Intel® Celeron® J4105 Processor (QC/10W TDP/2.5 GHz),
Realtek Audio Codec*
D3544-S3 mSTX
(w/o LVDS Support)
F5120-V1593 (EOL) Intel® Pentium® Silver J5005 Processor (QC/10W/2.8 GHz),
Realtek Audio Codec*
ACCESSORIES
CHASSIS KIT F5000-J004 SMARTCASE™ S500
AC ADAPTER F5000-P006 19 V/65 W